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In your opinion, how likely is it that foreign countries will attempt to interfere in the 2020 presidential election

Likelihood of foreign interference All Democrat Republican Independent
Very likely 38% 50% 22% 40%
Somewhat likely 28% 27% 33% 26%
Not very likely 11% 6% 16% 12%
Not at all likely 6% 3% 12% 6%
Don'’t know 16% 14% 17% 16%

How concerned are you that foreign interference will affect the outcomes of the 2020 election, if at all?

Concerned about foreign interference All Democrat Republican Independent
Very concerned 29% 49% 9% 24%
Somewhat concerned 31% 36% 25% 33%
Not very concerned 24% 10% 37% 26%
Not at all concerned 16% 5% 28% 18%

In your opinion, how likely is it that foreign countries will attempt to interfere with the 2020 election in the following ways?

Ways of foreign interference -- Hack voting systems

to change the vote count All Democrat Republican Independent
Very likely 21% 30% 13% 17%
Somewhat likely 26% 32% 21% 27%
Not very likely 24% 21% 28% 24%
Not at all likely 14% 5% 22% 17%
Don’t know 14% 11% 15% 15%

Ways of foreign interference -- Provide secret

information to presidential campaigns All Democrat Republican Independent
Very likely 27% 41% 13% 23%
Somewhat likely 34% 37% 33% 36%
Not very likely 14% 8% 21% 15%
Not at all likely 9% 3% 14% 10%
Don’t know 16% 11% 18% 17%

Ways of foreign interference -- Use social media to

turn Americans against each other All Democrat Republican Independent
Very likely 55% 62% 49% 57%
Somewhat likely 22% 22% 26% 21%
Not very likely 7% 6% 7% 8%
Not at all likely 5% 3% 6% 4%
Don’t know 11% 8% 12% 10%

When it comes to covering claims of interference in US elections by foreign countries, do you think that the media gives them...

Media attention to foreign interference All Democrat Republican Independent
Far too much attention 27% 7% 50% 31%
Somewhat too much attention 17% 15% 24% 17%
Not enough attention 22% 36% 7% 20%
Not nearly enough attention 15% 24% 5% 14%
Don’t know 18% 18% 14% 18%

In your opinion, whose responsibility is it to prevent foreign election interference? Select all that apply.

Responsible to prevent foreign interference All Democrat Republican Independent
Responsible to prevent foreign interference - The

Trump administration 59% 68% 49% 56%
Responsible to prevent foreign interference - The

military 22% 17% 26% 24%
Responsible to prevent foreign interference -

Congress 65% 70% 61% 65%
Responsible to prevent foreign interference - Social

media companies 46% 51% 41% 49%
Responsible to prevent foreign interference -

Individual voters 35% 28% 40% 39%

And from the list below, who has the most responsibility to prevent foreign election interference?

Most responsible to prevent foreign interference All Democrat Republican Independent
The Trump administration 33% 45% 24% 28%
The military 5% 3% 5% 9%
Congress 34% 32% 36% 35%
Social media companies 15% 12% 19% 15%
Individual voters 13% 8% 17% 13%

Which statement do you agree with more?
(A) Through their decisions and actions, citizens can change society.
(B) Citizens' decisions and actions have little influence on how society works.

Belief democracy can still work All Democrat Republican Independent

Agree with statement (A) 79% 83% 82% 75%

Agree with statement (B) 21% 17% 18% 25%




